
Month Date Day Opponent Location JV Varsity

January 

1/24/2026 Saturday S Brackenridge SAISD 9:00 10:15 AM

1/28/2026 Wednesday S/H Holy Cross (S) Tejeda Complex ------------ 5:00 PM

1/31/2026 Saturday S Kennedy (S) EISD Softball Complex 10:00 11:00 AM

February

2/10/2026 Tuesday H Macarthur Tejeda Complex 5:00 7:00 PM

2/12-2/14 Thurs-Say SAISD Tourney SAISD Sports Complex------------------- TBD

2/19-2/21 Thurs-Sat NEISD Tourney  NEISD ------------------- TBD

2/24/2026 Tuesday H CC Winn Tejeda Complex 5:00 7:00 PM

2/27/2026 Friday SW Legacy SW Legacy HS 5:00 7:00 PM

March

3/3/2026 Tuesday H McCollum Tejeda Complex 5:00 7:00 PM

3/6/2026 Friday SouthWest SouthWest High School 5:00 7:00 PM

3/9/2026 Monday H John Jay Tejeda Complex 10:00 12:00 PM

3/11/2026 Wednesday SouthSide SouthSide High School 12:00 2:00 PM

3/17/2026 Tuesday H Southsan Tejeda Complex 5:00 7:00 PM

3/21/2026 Saturday Macarthur NEISD Complex West 10:00 12:00 PM

3/27/2026 Friday CC Winn
CC Winn Student Activity 

Center 5:00 7:00 PM

3/31/2026 Tuesday H SW Legacy Tejeda Complex 5:00 7:00 PM

4/3/2026 Friday McCollum Tejeda Complex 5:00 7:00PM

April

4/9/2026 Thursday H Southwest Tejeda Complex ----------- 7:00 PM

4/11/2026 Saturday John Jay NISD Softball Complex 10:00 12:00 PM

4/16/2026 Thursday H *Southside Tejeda Complex ----------- 5:00 PM

4/18/2026 Saturday SouthSan South San 12:00 2:00 PM

S-Scrimmage

H-Home Team

*Senior Night


